FABORY

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

OF COURSE.

Trhaci nyt s vypouklou
hlavou PLUS BULB Ocel /
Ocel Pozinkované 4,8X14MM

Technické parametry

Pramér (mm)
Délka (L) (mm)
Rozsah uchyceni
Tvar hlavy

Material body/
mandrel

Material body/
mandrel

g dmy

Kapacita stfihu N
Povrchova uprava
Zatizeni v tahu N
Info

S pulkulatou hlavou
Oc/Oc

Ocel / Ocel

= 3,02
3920-6270
Pozinkované
3600

LOCK blind rivets
provide a high
clamping load

with thin sheet
applications. Their
large head diameter
and broad secondary
flange ensure
permanent clamp.
For quick and easy
installation the
LOCK blind rivets
are provided with a
unigue tapered hole
seeking tip.

Cislo produktu

"""" Znacka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
BAL. od 250
Standardy

4.8

14

6,0-8,5

32635.048.014
500505374354
31162201
8715494208642
Pouze celé baleni
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